DPL/DPN-Series Inclinometer
DPL/DPN-Series Rev. 5 www.sensorway.cn  2011-may
1/5
• Dual axis inclinometer
module
• Measurement range
+/-2° up to +/-30°
• Digital and analogue

DPL/DPN-Series Rev. 5 2011-may
5/5
ORDERING INFORMATION
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
1000 Lucas Way
Hampton, VA 23666
United States
Phone: +1-800-745-8008
Fax: +1-757-766-4297
MEAS Deutschland GmbH
Hauert 13
D-44227 Dortmund
Germany
Phone: +49-(0)231-9740-0
Fax: +49-(0)231-9740-20
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for
inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under the patent rights to the
manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its product for any particular purpose, nor does
Measurement Specialties, Inc. assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit and specifically disclaims
any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can and do vary in different
applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
PART NUMBERING    UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSDPL2-007  NS- 2/DPL2-UXD  Range +/-2°, Vcc +5 VDC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-021  NS- 2/DPL2-SXD  Range +/-2°, Vcc +5 VDC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-008  NS- 2/DPN2-RXD  Range +/-2°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-022  NS- 2/DPN2-RUD Range +/-2°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232, 0.3…4.7V
G-NSDPL2-009  NS- 5/DPL2-UXD  Range +/-5°, Vcc +5 VDC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-023  NS- 5/DPL2-SXD  Range +/-5°, Vcc +5 VDC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-010  NS- 5/DPN2-RXD  Range +/-5°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-024  NS- 5/DPN2-RUD Range +/-5°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232, 0.3…4.7V
G-NSDPL2-004  NS- 10/DPL2-UXG Range +/-10°, Vcc +5 VDC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-016  NS- 10/DPL2-SXG Range +/-10°, Vcc +5 VDC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-005  NS- 10/DPN2-RXG Range +/-10°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-025  NS- 10/DPN2-RUG Range +/-10°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232, 0.3…4.7V
G-NSDPL2-003  NS- 15/DPL2-UXG Range +/-15°, Vcc +5 VDC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-017  NS- 15/DPL2-SXG Range +/-15°, Vcc +5 VDC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-006  NS- 15/DPN2-RXG Range +/-15°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-026  NS- 15/DPN2-RUG Range +/-15°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232, 0.3…4.7V
G-NSDPL2-011  NS- 30/DPL2-UXN Range +/-30°, Vcc +5 VDC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-001  NS- 30/DPL2-SXN Range +/-30°, Vcc +5 VDC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-012  NS- 30/DPN2-RXN Range +/-30°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-027  NS- 30/DPN2-RUN Range +/-30°, Vcc +7…30 VDC, output RS 232, 0.3…4.7V
G-NSMIS-014  Connector,cable  Connector, 6 pin, 20 cm ribbon cable DPL/DPN-series
北京赛斯维测控技术有限公司
北京市朝阳区望京西路48号
金隅国际D座302